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Results - Cache Valley Invite 2019 
  #1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay 
  Team Relay Finals Time

A GCHS-AK 1 2:01.73
Miggin, Millie Hubener, Mia 
Israelsen, Abby Coats, Kaylee 

30.52 35.43 27.2128.57
A SVHS-AK 2 2:03.57

Wallace, Katelyn 9 Gibbons, Jenna 
McBride, Maggie 9 Jensen, Kiley 9 

32.80 32.53 27.7330.51
A MCHS-AK 3 2:06.60

Evans, Hanna 15 Weeks, Aubrey 18 
Scott, Abby 16 Edwards, Abby 17 

35.60 33.11 27.2630.63
A BRHS-AK 4 2:07.76

Nay, Alethea Hawkes, Madilin 
Ostermiller, Lindsey Mickelsen, Madyson 

34.46 35.86 27.9129.53
A RIDGE-AK 5 2:09.40

Bragg, Skyler 16 Rigby, Hailey M 15 
Cook, Madeline 15 Larsen, Lily 15 

33.54 36.18 29.7029.98
A BEHS-UT 6 2:10.18

Lusted, Kitsel Palmer, Gracie 
Rupper, Anna Hodgkinson, Bailey 

32.71 35.30 28.2233.95
A LHS-AK 7 2:10.26

Cerroni, Olivia Wappett, Meridian 
Xu, Chessy Miller, Mikayel 

35.46 36.81 27.8130.18
B BEHS-UT 8 2:14.56

Biskey, Liberty Blaine, Emily 
Hale, Kinsey Jones, Breanne 

34.84 38.56 29.4431.72
B SVHS-AK 9 2:16.36

Bassett, Lauren Legler, Ellie 
Jenkins, Emily 9 Coltrin, Chelsea 

33.21 39.78 29.5033.87
B RIDGE-AK 10 2:16.63

McNeil, Sarah 14 Sadler, Danya 15 
Suisse, Brooklyn 16 Rodriguez, Ximena 17 

34.14 38.34 29.7434.41
B GCHS-AK 11 2:16.88

Selman, Saige Welsh, Hailey 
Allred, Esther Olson, Kourtney J 

34.51 39.59 30.8631.92
B MCHS-AK 12 2:22.47

Child, Kennedy 14 Isom, Hannah 14 
Godfrey, Jasmine 17 Oman, Gabby 14 

35.15 39.93 30.7336.66
B BRHS-AK 13 2:22.80

Adams, Kassidy Page, Braidyn 
Schuffenhauer, Skyy Adams, Kambree 

37.36 40.19 31.8033.45
C LHS-AK 14 2:23.11

Watkins, Ellise Schiffman, Amanda 
Colton, Olivia Pierre, Summer 

C BEHS-UT 15 x2:25.13
Sparks, Rachel Jensen, Alexis 
Hansen, Sariah Ward, Annie 

41.52 37.57 31.4734.57
B LHS-AK 16 x2:25.40

Dudley, Jayden Echols, Lexi 
Benson, Mariah Ugray, Zsofia 

39.09 42.12 28.8735.32
C SVHS-AK 17 x2:25.49

Didericksen, Sydnee Daniels, Riley 
Loertscher, Lydia 9 McBride, Libby 

C GCHS-AK 18 x2:31.17
Keller, Esther Hamp, Maddy 
Joeckel, Leah Lindsey, Sophie 

45.43 36.49 1:09.25
C BRHS-AK 19 x2:40.97

Parker, Libby Littlefield, Ashley 
Stocks, Makaela Mickelsen, Morgan 

41.05 45.94 32.7441.24
C MCHS-AK --- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2 
Kunzler, Calyssa 17 Johnson, Lexi 15 
Phillips, Morgan 14 Stakebake, Allee 14 

44.08 41.94 36.3935.72
C RIDGE-AK --- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Other - breast 
Zwygart, Savanna R 16 Thayn, Ashley 14 
Baumann, Alexis 16 Holbrook, Lily 15 

36.28 40.62 33.5037.11

  #2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay 
  Team Relay Finals Time

A MCHS-AK 1 1:47.93
Leishman, Mason 17 Stapley, Ethan 16 
Rigby, Brayden 17 Erikson, Nick 17 

27.26 31.18 24.4225.07
A SVHS-AK 2 1:50.61

Tueller, Jaxon Robinson, Ryan 9 
Jones, Steven 9 Lingentelder, Luca 

27.67 30.21 24.8627.87
A BEHS-UT 3 1:51.42

Holdaway, Sage Panter, Isaac 
Thomson, Isaac Perkins, Corban 

28.27 30.89 25.1227.14
A BRHS-AK 4 1:53.39

Christensen, Cameron Marshall, Kaden 
Irwin, Brayden Buttars, Braxton 

28.47 32.63 25.0927.20
A RIDGE-AK 5 1:53.73

McEuen, Trevor 17 Tenny, Joe 15 
Sorensen, Isaac I 15 Hansen, Bryson 17 

30.51 30.64 25.2627.32
B BEHS-UT 6 1:53.75

Biskey, Preston Monson, Devin 
Walker, Preston Bjorn, Dakota 

29.22 31.19 26.2127.13

B MCHS-AK 7 1:53.82
Norman, Jaden 14 Roundy, Zach 15 
Black, Jake 15 Jacobsen, Caleb 17 

30.77 30.12 24.6228.31
A LHS-AK 8 1:54.58

Bernhardt, Spencer Hellstern, Wesly 
Merriam, Stewart Kowallis, Seth 

31.50 31.78 25.1326.17
A GCHS-AK 9 1:56.13

Bunnell, Stephen Bingham, Mason 
Poulsen, Alan Peery, Jaren 

29.88 32.31 25.6728.27
B GCHS-AK 10 1:59.82

Farnsworth, Tyson Gibbons, Adam 
Soule, Gavin Seamons, Nathan 

33.73 32.19 26.4527.45
C BEHS-UT 11 x2:02.02

Draney, David Jensen, Dane 
Phelps, Aaron Williams, Jacob 

31.68 34.18 20.8535.31
B RIDGE-AK 12 2:04.06

Pickett, Wyatt 17 Swan, Benjamin 15 
Clonts, Wade 16 Grunig, Peter 14 

32.16 33.89 27.3430.67
B LHS-AK 13 2:05.78

Edwards, Ethan Kowallis, Tayson 
Saurey, Porter Edwards, Xavier 

34.04 35.84 27.3328.57
C RIDGE-AK 14 x2:06.61

Dustin, Cole 14 Anderson, Carter 14 
Orth, Daniel 16 Woolley, Conner 16 

33.42 35.30 29.0428.85
C GCHS-AK 15 x2:07.54

Badger, Brayden Kunz, Kyler 
Ercanbrack, Sam Thompson, Kaleb 

33.51 37.31 26.7230.00
B BRHS-AK 16 2:08.26

Hadley, Keegan Tanner, Brody 
Noorda, Carson Buttars, Trevor 

32.41 36.99 26.8232.04
C MCHS-AK 17 x2:09.31

Phillips, Kai 16 Davis, Carter 15 
Gittins, Koy 17 Brown, Landon 14 

31.43 47.02 27.0023.86
D BEHS-UT 18 x2:10.74

Berry, Logan Capener, Oliver 
Martin, Travis Herbert, Caleb 

36.00 36.08 27.3631.30
E BEHS-UT 19 x2:13.49

Bodily, Cale Ward, Ethan 
Ferguson, Jacob Brough, Boyd 

35.24 35.67 29.7032.88
D GCHS-AK 20 x2:18.99

Matson, Griffin Hawkins, Nick 
Haines, Brigham Campbell, Conner 

36.70 35.98 28.2338.08
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C BRHS-AK 21 x2:27.47
Griffin, Ethan Rasmussen, Kourtlan 
Marshall, Kelton Ingleby, Peter 

38.24 39.37 34.4735.39
C SVHS-AK 22 2:32.47

Sanders, Malakai Lawyer, Jacob 
Summers, Kendrick Smith, Blain 

39.72 39.82 31.2041.73
B SVHS-AK --- X2:08.21

Greathouse, Jeffrey DuBose, Jackson 
Dubon, Tavin White, Caleb 

36.51 33.24 27.8830.58
C LHS-AK --- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2 
O'Donnell, Ryan Smart, Carson 
Mclaughlin, Jake Geller, Ari 

39.55 36.64 29.7732.68
F BEHS-UT --- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Non-simultaneous 
arms - fly Castillo-Rivera, Logan Grunander, Andrew 
Holdaway, Jack Pilivi, Porter 

40.81 38.34 33.4535.87

  #3  Girls 200 Yard Free 
Age  Name         Team Finals Time

RIDGE-A
K 

 14Eubanks, Carly 1 2:08.20
28.81 32.40 33.4633.53

GCHS-AK Coats, Kaylee 2 2:11.19
29.34 32.91 34.0534.89

RIDGE-A
K 

 17Banham, Mauri 3 2:12.27
31.53 33.60 33.0234.12

GCHS-AK Hubener, Mia 4 2:13.39
30.83 33.66 33.9434.96

BEHS-UT McClellan, Lily 5 2:14.39
30.45 33.68 34.9835.28

SVHS-AK Dean, Allison 6 2:14.92
31.72 34.90 32.8135.49

GCHS-AK Erickson, Abbey 7 2:15.42
30.79 33.94 35.3535.34

SVHS-AK   9McBride, Maggie 8 2:16.56
31.50 34.50 34.8935.67

SVHS-AK   9Jensen, Kiley 9 2:17.13
32.45 35.36 34.0435.28

BEHS-UT Rupper, Anna 10 2:17.95
31.94 34.92 35.4235.67

BEHS-UT Hodgkinson, Bailey 11 2:18.45
31.31 35.45 35.4736.22

BRHS-AK Gee, Raigan 12 2:19.89
32.56 34.88 35.7936.66

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Billings, Avery J 13 2:20.95
33.57 36.28 34.5436.56

BEHS-UT Harrop, Sage 14 2:21.18
31.52 35.55 36.8037.31

SVHS-AK   9Loertscher, Lydia 15 2:21.68
31.97 36.06 36.1437.51

MCHS-AK  16Scott, Abby 16 2:23.86
31.87 35.36 38.1238.51

GCHS-AK Allred, Esther 17 2:25.04
32.49 36.23 38.5137.81

RIDGE-A
K 

 14Christensen, Kennedy 18 2:25.54
34.02 37.80 36.4437.28

MCHS-AK  14Child, Kennedy 19 2:25.77
33.77 36.88 36.8938.23

SVHS-AK McBride, Libby 20 x2:28.94
34.64 38.02 37.4938.79

SVHS-AK   9Jenkins, Emily 21 x2:29.92
35.27 39.20 37.4438.01

LHS-AK Benson, Mariah 22 2:31.44
35.83 38.75 36.9839.88

SVHS-AK Didericksen, Sydnee 23 x2:31.55
34.21 38.32 38.6340.39

BEHS-UT Hansen, Sariah 24 x2:36.01
36.13 40.93 37.4541.50

GCHS-AK Welsh, Hailey 25 x2:36.10
35.03 39.25 39.9241.90

SVHS-AK   9Mitchell, Kendra 26 x2:39.42
35.81 40.88 40.4042.33

MCHS-AK  16Watrin, Reagan 27 2:45.04
38.87 43.02 40.4442.71

BRHS-AK Adams, Kambree 28 2:47.81
36.22 42.60 43.6845.31

RIDGE-A
K 

 14Thayn, Ashley 29 x2:49.66
36.63 43.28 43.7546.00

SVHS-AK Cox, Shae 30 x3:33.44
47.53 55.49 52.9057.52

  #4  Boys 200 Yard Free 
Age  Name         Team Finals Time

SVHS-AK Anderson, Darwin 1 1:45.72
24.48 26.96 27.1027.18

GCHS-AK Jensen, Jaxon 2 1:48.32
24.63 27.52 27.9928.18

BEHS-UT Keller, Griffin 3 1:57.75
26.12 29.50 30.9731.16

BEHS-UT Perkins, Corban 4 2:00.58
27.65 30.21 31.3731.35

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Caliendo, Anthony 5 2:01.14
26.84 30.08 32.2331.99

SVHS-AK Tueller, Jaxon 6 2:01.74
27.99 31.37 30.5431.84

GCHS-AK Poulsen, Alan 7 2:03.27
28.15 31.07 31.7732.28

LHS-AK Merriam, Stewart 8 2:03.80
27.43 29.80 33.7732.80

MCHS-AK  17Jacobsen, Caleb 9 2:04.61
28.07 31.02 33.1932.33

BEHS-UT Biskey, Preston 10 2:05.31
28.23 31.17 33.3132.60

BRHS-AK Irwin, Brayden 11 2:06.16
27.50 31.28 33.9533.43

BEHS-UT Jensen, Dane 12 2:10.02
28.39 32.10 34.8434.69

MCHS-AK  17Pinto, Pedro 13 2:10.43
30.03 32.91 33.2634.23

BRHS-AK Hinkle, Tyler 14 2:14.82
30.04 34.07 34.8535.86

RIDGE-A
K 

 14Anderson, Carter 15 2:15.65
30.04 34.40 35.2335.98

BEHS-UT Bodily, Cale 16 x2:17.43
30.56 34.95 35.0036.92

GCHS-AK Thompson, Kaleb 17 2:19.42
31.83 35.72 34.8237.05

BRHS-AK Griffin, Ethan 18 2:19.85
32.13 36.30 34.5536.87

GCHS-AK Selman, Ben 19 2:20.96
31.96 36.44 35.4137.15

RIDGE-A
K 

 16Woolley, Conner 20 2:21.53
32.32 36.81 34.9837.42

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Swan, Benjamin 21 2:22.22
30.25 35.34 37.7738.86

MCHS-AK  14Brown, Landon 22 2:23.11
34.09 35.46 35.7137.85

SVHS-AK Duce, Dylan 23 2:23.34
1:07.46 1:15.88

MCHS-AK  15Bailey, Cash 24 2:23.47
31.25 36.54 37.0038.68

SVHS-AK Greathouse, Jeffrey 25 2:24.23
32.10 36.09 36.9639.08

RIDGE-A
K 

 16Clonts, Wade 26 x2:28.35
32.55 37.23 39.7938.78

MCHS-AK  15Davis, Carter 27 x2:31.32
33.05 38.36 39.1440.77

GCHS-AK Campbell, Conner 28 x2:31.88
31.88 35.59 1:24.41

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Fitzgerald, Tayton 29 x2:32.29
32.40 37.72 41.2140.96

SVHS-AK White, Caleb 30 x2:38.19
33.26 38.82 42.1144.00

  #5  Girls 200 Yard IM 
Age  Name         Team Finals Time

GCHS-AK Israelsen, Abby 1 2:23.02
32.04 35.12 33.8941.97

SVHS-AK Gibbons, Jenna 2 2:23.85
32.47 36.97 34.2240.19

RIDGE-A
K 

 17Sorensen, Grace 3 2:28.07
32.22 34.57 36.4844.80

GCHS-AK Israelsen, Cherstin 4 2:34.98
34.01 39.45 36.3945.13

BEHS-UT Lusted, Kitsel 5 2:34.99
34.46 37.47 35.0348.03

SVHS-AK   9Wallace, Katelyn 6 2:36.50
35.10 38.05 37.2046.15

BEHS-UT Palmer, Gracie 7 2:38.41
36.20 40.97 36.6944.55

GCHS-AK Selman, Saige 8 2:38.70
37.42 38.57 34.8147.90

BEHS-UT Biskey, Liberty 9 2:39.58
35.49 38.94 37.8947.26
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RIDGE-A
K 

 15Larsen, Lily 10 2:42.42
38.44 41.40 34.3448.24

MCHS-AK  15Evans, Hanna 11 2:43.14
39.23 38.64 36.9048.37

BRHS-AK Mickelsen, Madyson 12 2:43.93
35.88 42.07 38.6147.37

BEHS-UT Blaine, Emily 13 2:45.61
37.40 45.06 37.6645.49

SVHS-AK Bassett, Lauren 14 2:45.87
35.28 40.63 36.6553.31

BRHS-AK Stow, Kaylee 15 2:47.22
35.85 45.12 36.2550.00

MCHS-AK  17Kimber, Madison 16 2:47.68
33.16 43.92 36.1554.45

BRHS-AK Hawkes, Madilin 17 2:48.07
36.94 47.87 37.4545.81

RIDGE-A
K 

 16Bragg, Skyler 18 2:50.36
36.39 42.06 37.6954.22

MCHS-AK  15Hadfield, Amelia 19 2:50.82
39.11 40.55 38.5652.60

SVHS-AK Nowling, Anastasia 20 2:52.78
35.74 43.50 40.0253.52

RIDGE-A
K 

 14Johnson, Elise 21 2:56.54
37.51 44.62 39.0755.34

MCHS-AK  15Johnson, Lexi 22 3:00.36
39.01 44.70 41.5955.06

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Holbrook, Lily 23 x3:12.20
42.86 44.87 43.531:00.94

MCHS-AK  15Cole, Katie --- DQ
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back 

44.93 1:03.07 49.231:10.11

  #6  Boys 200 Yard IM 
Age  Name         Team Finals Time

MCHS-AK  17Leishman, Mason 1 2:09.48
28.71 31.40 29.8539.52

BEHS-UT Penfold, Cameron 2 2:10.67
27.85 34.81 30.1237.89

MCHS-AK  15Roundy, Zach 3 2:12.46
29.39 35.27 30.5337.27

BEHS-UT Holdaway, Sage 4 2:14.30
28.75 32.01 32.0141.53

BRHS-AK Christensen, Cameron 5 2:14.47
27.42 34.01 33.1039.94

BEHS-UT Panter, Isaac 6 2:18.71
30.71 35.06 33.2039.74

MCHS-AK  16Stapley, Ethan 7 2:21.50
30.44 37.50 35.1738.39

RIDGE-A
K 

 17Hansen, Bryson 8 2:22.84
31.77 37.26 32.0941.72

MCHS-AK  18Rebalkin, Tanner 9 2:22.85
31.79 37.69 31.0542.32

GCHS-AK Jensen, Josh 10 2:26.13
31.94 38.09 34.9941.11

BEHS-UT Phelps, Aaron 11 2:26.83
30.04 37.89 33.7745.13

MCHS-AK  15Black, Jake 12 x2:29.59
30.27 41.00 33.1245.20

SVHS-AK   9Jones, Steven 13 2:30.72
29.73 37.76 35.3947.84

MCHS-AK  16Phillips, Kai 14 x2:32.92
34.29 35.84 35.1647.63

BRHS-AK Marshall, Kaden 15 2:36.61
32.81 43.87 37.9741.96

SVHS-AK Dubon, Tavin 16 2:41.91
34.88 39.18 39.4948.36

RIDGE-A
K 

 14Dustin, Cole 17 2:44.77
34.99 41.48 38.5249.78

BRHS-AK Kowallis, Jefferson 18 2:46.56
35.05 43.37 38.5249.62

MCHS-AK  17Jensen, TJ 19 x2:46.89
37.30 42.32 36.6950.58

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Weston, Nate 20 2:48.29
39.62 41.59 37.4449.64

GCHS-AK Ercanbrack, Sam 21 2:48.65
32.65 41.52 41.2353.25

BRHS-AK Tanner, Brody 22 2:49.86
35.71 48.85 38.8146.49

GCHS-AK Peery, Jaren --- DQ
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back 

32.33 37.61 32.6544.12
SVHS-AK Lingentelder, Luca --- DQ

No touch at turn - back 
30.27 49.12 41.8247.95

  #7  Girls 50 Yard Free 
Age  Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UT Dixon, Ellie 1 26.82
RIDGE-A
K 

 16Christensen, Savannah 2 26.96
RIDGE-A
K 

 15Cook, Madeline 3 27.09
GCHS-AK Schick, Johanna 4 27.12
BEHS-UT Gonsalves, Ember 5 27.28
BRHS-AK Ostermiller, Lindsey 6 27.51
MCHS-AK  17Edwards, Abby 7 27.59
LHS-AK Xu, Chessy 8 27.77
SVHS-AK  10Parks, Ashley 9 28.02
LHS-AK Miller, Mikayel 10 28.60
MCHS-AK  18Weeks, Aubrey 11 28.73
SVHS-AK Legler, Ellie 12 28.86
MCHS-AK  15Warde, Ivy 13 28.96
LHS-AK Cerroni, Olivia 14 28.99
SVHS-AK   9Kim, Dana 15 29.29
RIDGE-A
K 

 14McNeil, Sarah 16 29.50
LHS-AK Ugray, Zsofia 17 29.51
SVHS-AK Sorensen, Lexi 18 29.66
BEHS-UT Jones, Breanne 19 29.85
RIDGE-A
K 

 16Suisse, Brooklyn 20 30.16
MCHS-AK  14Oman, Gabby 21 30.37
BRHS-AK Nay, Alethea 22 30.39
RIDGE-A
K 

 17Rodriguez, Ximena 23 x30.45
RIDGE-A
K 

 14Glenn, Abigail 24 x30.60
RIDGE-A
K 

 16Zwygart, Savanna R 25 x30.73
RIDGE-A
K 

 16McNeil, Emilee 26 x30.90
GCHS-AK Gracey, Hannah 27 30.97

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Sadler, Danya 28 x30.99
GCHS-AK Hamp, Maddy 29 31.02
LHS-AK Watkins, Ellise 30 x31.06
MCHS-AK  17Daines, Kate *31 x31.48
BRHS-AK Gardner, Kambry *31 31.48
SVHS-AK Nowling, Carlina 33 x31.53
GCHS-AK Olson, Kourtney J 34 31.58
BRHS-AK Page, Braidyn 35 31.72
BEHS-UT Ward, Annie 36 31.90
LHS-AK Schiffman, Amanda 37 x31.91
LHS-AK Pierre, Summer 38 x31.96
GCHS-AK Keller, Esther 39 x32.35
BEHS-UT Bodily, Chloe 40 x32.37
MCHS-AK  17Godfrey, Jasmine *41 x32.39
MCHS-AK  14Phillips, Morgan *41 x32.39
LHS-AK Dudley, Jayden 43 x32.62
BEHS-UT Sparks, Rachel *44 x33.26
SVHS-AK Isaacson, Samantha *44 x33.26
MCHS-AK  15Nielson, Sidney *44 x33.26
MCHS-AK  16Schroeder, Janine 47 x33.55
MCHS-AK  14Bradshaw, Jade 48 x33.66
BRHS-AK Parker, Libby 49 x34.31
MCHS-AK  17Garbe, Annamariah 50 x34.33
BRHS-AK Stocks, Makaela 51 x34.35
BRHS-AK Castillo, Aurelia 52 x34.75
LHS-AK Colton, Olivia 53 x34.93
MCHS-AK  17Kunzler, Calyssa 54 x35.63
SVHS-AK Wright, Alainna 55 x35.66
GCHS-AK Lindsey, Sophie 56 x35.69
RIDGE-A
K 

 16Buist, Alyssa 57 x36.18
LHS-AK Coppin, Ariana 58 x36.25
RIDGE-A
K 

 15Sorenson, Analise 59 x36.41
LHS-AK Lee, Zoie 60 x36.47
BEHS-UT Merrill, Abigail 61 x36.99
BRHS-AK Garcia, Aubrey 62 x38.17
LHS-AK Hansen, Belle 63 x38.91
RIDGE-A
K 

 16Moliter, Charlene 64 x39.69
BRHS-AK Pena, Jazmine 65 x41.29
BEHS-UT Keller, Kirsten 66 x42.78
SVHS-AK Wright, Kaylie 67 x45.86
RIDGE-A
K 

 17Andersen, Lauren --- DQ
False start 

  #8  Boys 50 Yard Free 
Age  Name         Team Finals Time

SVHS-AK  10Walters, Jake 1 21.55
MCHS-AK  17Rigby, Brayden 2 22.99
GCHS-AK Farnsworth, Austin 3 23.75
MCHS-AK  17Erikson, Nick 4 24.15
MCHS-AK  18Edlund, Benjamin 5 24.24
BRHS-AK Buttars, Braxton 6 24.72
GCHS-AK Swenson, Benjamin *7 25.08
LHS-AK Hellstern, Wesly *7 25.08
RIDGE-A
K 

 15Tenny, Joe 9 25.21
SVHS-AK DuBose, Jackson 10 25.52
RIDGE-A
K 

 17McEuen, Trevor 11 25.89
LHS-AK Kowallis, Seth 12 25.96
GCHS-AK Seamons, Nathan 13 26.06
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MCHS-AK  14Norman, Jaden 14 26.17
MCHS-AK  17Gittins, Koy 15 x26.27
BRHS-AK Buttars, Trevor 16 26.31
GCHS-AK Farnsworth, Tyson 17 26.48
BEHS-UT Williams, Jacob 18 26.60
BEHS-UT Herbert, Caleb 19 26.69
LHS-AK Dahle, Parker 20 26.72
BRHS-AK Savik, Spencer 21 26.78
GCHS-AK Badger, Brayden 22 x26.84
BEHS-UT Bjorn, Dakota 23 26.97
BEHS-UT Ward, Ethan 24 26.98
RIDGE-A
K 

 15Swan, Benjamin 25 27.06
RIDGE-A
K 

 16Orth, Daniel *26 27.72
SVHS-AK Archibald, Jacob *26 27.72
GCHS-AK Hawkins, Nick 28 x27.82
LHS-AK Saurey, Porter *29 x27.95
LHS-AK Edwards, Xavier *29 27.95
BRHS-AK Rowley, Aaron 31 28.03
BRHS-AK Noorda, Carson 32 x28.10
BRHS-AK Gibbs, Keeghan 33 x28.23
BEHS-UT Capener, Oliver 34 x28.51
BEHS-UT Martin, Travis 35 x28.60
RIDGE-A
K 

 14Ward, Jeremy 36 x28.67
BEHS-UT Brough, Boyd 37 x28.83
BRHS-AK Marshall, Kelton 38 x29.40
BEHS-UT Castillo-Rivera, Logan 39 x29.50
LHS-AK Mclaughlin, Jake 40 x29.52
LHS-AK Kim, Daniel 41 x29.55
BEHS-UT Ferguson, Jacob 42 x29.61
GCHS-AK Kunz, Kyler 43 x29.72
RIDGE-A
K 

 14Checketts, Benjamin 44 x30.19
LHS-AK Geller, Ari 45 x30.26
RIDGE-A
K 

 16Woolley, Conner 46 x30.60
MCHS-AK  17Prasek, John 47 x30.67
MCHS-AK  15Davis, Carter 48 x30.91
RIDGE-A
K 

 14Whelan, Gabe 49 x30.93
MCHS-AK  15Stapley, Kaiden 50 x31.29
SVHS-AK Bair, Colby 51 31.33
SVHS-AK Summers, Kendrick 52 x31.35
BRHS-AK Kowallis, Kael 53 x31.61
LHS-AK Kowallis, Tayson 54 x31.64
BRHS-AK Miller, Landon 55 x31.83
LHS-AK O'Donnell, Ryan 56 x32.06
LHS-AK Smart, Carson 57 x32.28
SVHS-AK Smith, Blain 58 x32.30
BRHS-AK Rasmussen, Kourtlan 59 x32.99
BRHS-AK Ingleby, Peter 60 x33.07
LHS-AK Benson, Andrew 61 x33.70
BEHS-UT Pilivi, Porter 62 x33.80
BRHS-AK Nay, Chaska 63 x35.05
BRHS-AK Oram, Riley 64 x36.22
RIDGE-A
K 

 15Howell, Easton 65 x36.26
MCHS-AK  15Christiansen, Chance 66 x37.06
RIDGE-A
K 

 14Orth, Samuel 67 x38.50
BRHS-AK Jensen, Mahe 68 x46.66

  #9  Girls 100 Yard Fly 
Age  Name         Team Finals Time

SVHS-AK Gibbons, Jenna 1 1:06.33
31.30 35.03

BRHS-AK Ostermiller, Lindsey 2 1:07.35
30.63 36.72

BEHS-UT Hale, Kinsey 3 1:10.58
33.53 37.05

GCHS-AK Israelsen, Cherstin 4 1:10.70
34.35 36.35

MCHS-AK  16Scott, Abby 5 1:11.93
33.29 38.64

GCHS-AK Allred, Esther 6 1:13.96
33.04 40.92

BEHS-UT Rupper, Anna 7 1:14.46
34.70 39.76

SVHS-AK   9Loertscher, Lydia 8 1:15.08
34.88 40.20

BEHS-UT Hodgkinson, Bailey 9 1:16.79
35.52 41.27

RIDGE-A
K 

 16Christensen, Savannah 10 1:17.35
34.82 42.53

RIDGE-A
K 

 16Bragg, Skyler 11 1:19.71
36.04 43.67

RIDGE-A
K 

 14Christensen, Kennedy 12 1:19.91
38.68 41.23

SVHS-AK Nowling, Anastasia 13 1:20.56
36.84 43.72

SVHS-AK Didericksen, Sydnee 14 1:20.77
37.56 43.21

BRHS-AK Schuffenhauer, Skyy 15 1:23.37
37.54 45.83

RIDGE-A
K 

 14McNeil, Sarah 16 1:24.70
38.59 46.11

MCHS-AK  18Weeks, Aubrey 17 1:26.87
38.49 48.38

BRHS-AK Adams, Kassidy 18 1:28.02
39.45 48.57

MCHS-AK  16Jarrett, Chantel 19 1:28.60
38.64 49.96

SVHS-AK Daniels, Riley 20 x1:49.48
50.58 58.90

SVHS-AK Cox, Shae --- DQ
Non-simultaneous arms 

57.18 1:08.00

  #10  Boys 100 Yard Fly 
Age  Name         Team Finals Time

SVHS-AK  10Walters, Jake 1 52.27
24.18 28.09

BEHS-UT Penfold, Cameron 2 58.09
27.30 30.79

SVHS-AK   9Higginbotham, David 3 59.23
27.05 32.18

BEHS-UT Thomson, Isaac 4 59.40
27.29 32.11

BEHS-UT Monson, Devin 5 1:00.08
28.24 31.84

GCHS-AK Poulsen, Alan 6 1:02.71
28.88 33.83

MCHS-AK  15Black, Jake 7 1:03.15
29.52 33.63

BRHS-AK Irwin, Brayden 8 1:03.24
29.18 34.06

BEHS-UT Walker, Preston 9 1:04.12
28.95 35.17

BRHS-AK Buttars, Braxton 10 1:05.09
28.64 36.45

LHS-AK Edwards, Ethan 11 1:07.18
32.45 34.73

MCHS-AK  18Edlund, Benjamin 12 1:08.36
31.00 37.36

LHS-AK Saurey, Porter 13 1:09.33
31.58 37.75

MCHS-AK  16Stapley, Ethan 14 1:09.58
31.28 38.30

BRHS-AK Rowley, Aaron 15 1:09.83
32.35 37.48

RIDGE-A
K 

 16Clonts, Wade 16 1:12.03
33.52 38.51

SVHS-AK Dubon, Tavin 17 1:12.57
33.79 38.78

BEHS-UT Martin, Travis 18 x1:14.72
35.02 39.70

LHS-AK Mclaughlin, Jake 19 1:16.02
33.20 42.82

BRHS-AK Noorda, Carson 20 1:16.32
33.34 42.98

BEHS-UT Ferguson, Jacob 21 x1:17.67
34.95 42.72

BEHS-UT Berry, Logan 22 x1:18.30
34.95 43.35

GCHS-AK Thompson, Kaleb --- DQ
Alternating Kick 

29.92 35.13

  #11  Girls 100 Yard Free 
Age  Name         Team Finals Time

GCHS-AK Miggin, Millie 1 57.55
27.61 29.94

GCHS-AK Schick, Johanna 2 58.79
28.49 30.30

RIDGE-A
K 

 17Sorensen, Grace 3 58.97
27.88 31.09

GCHS-AK Coats, Kaylee 4 59.37
28.64 30.73

MCHS-AK  17Edwards, Abby 5 1:00.38
29.40 30.98

BEHS-UT Dixon, Ellie 6 1:00.54
28.63 31.91

BEHS-UT Gonsalves, Ember 7 1:00.58
28.35 32.23

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Cook, Madeline 8 1:00.99
29.80 31.19
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(#11  Girls 100 Yard Free) 

SVHS-AK Dean, Allison 9 1:01.21
29.66 31.55

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Rigby, Hailey M 10 1:01.54
30.23 31.31

SVHS-AK   9McBride, Maggie 11 1:02.47
30.13 32.34

SVHS-AK  10Parks, Ashley 12 1:03.24
29.73 33.51

LHS-AK Wappett, Meridian 13 1:03.32
30.45 32.87

MCHS-AK  17Kimber, Madison 14 1:03.97
30.60 33.37

SVHS-AK   9Kim, Dana 15 1:05.64
30.78 34.86

LHS-AK Ugray, Zsofia 16 1:05.68
31.69 33.99

BEHS-UT Harrop, Sage 17 1:05.93
31.54 34.39

BRHS-AK Ostermiller, Kalli 18 1:06.79
31.38 35.41

SVHS-AK Sorensen, Lexi 19 x1:06.88
32.03 34.85

SVHS-AK McBride, Libby 20 x1:07.87
33.39 34.48

RIDGE-A
K 

 14Glenn, Abigail 21 1:08.19
32.90 35.29

RIDGE-A
K 

 16Baumann, Alexis 22 x1:08.38
32.13 36.25

LHS-AK Benson, Mariah 23 1:09.01
33.23 35.78

GCHS-AK Gracey, Hannah 24 1:09.12
33.28 35.84

RIDGE-A
K 

 16Zwygart, Savanna R 25 x1:09.29
33.75 35.54

BEHS-UT Jones, Breanne 26 1:09.58
33.43 36.15

RIDGE-A
K 

 16Suisse, Brooklyn 27 x1:09.70
32.19 37.51

RIDGE-A
K 

 16McNeil, Emilee 28 x1:10.04
33.55 36.49

MCHS-AK  14Jensen, Addi 29 1:10.15
33.93 36.22

SVHS-AK   9Mitchell, Kendra 30 x1:10.41
33.63 36.78

BRHS-AK Page, Braidyn 31 1:10.80
34.05 36.75

MCHS-AK  15Johnson, Lexi 32 1:11.22
33.26 37.96

BRHS-AK Mickelsen, Morgan 33 1:11.36
33.83 37.53

BEHS-UT Bodily, Chloe 34 x1:11.63
33.35 38.28

MCHS-AK  14Oman, Gabby 35 x1:11.97
34.14 37.83

LHS-AK Pierre, Summer 36 1:12.23
34.01 38.22

RIDGE-A
K 

 14Thayn, Ashley 37 x1:12.44
34.29 38.15

BRHS-AK Littlefield, Ashley 38 1:13.61
34.29 39.32

SVHS-AK Isaacson, Samantha 39 x1:14.39
35.18 39.21

MCHS-AK  14Isom, Hannah 40 x1:14.84
34.76 40.08

RIDGE-A
K 

 17Wilker, Cassie 41 x1:16.16
35.76 40.40

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Holbrook, Lily 42 x1:17.16
36.45 40.71

BRHS-AK Christensen, Amber 43 x1:18.88
35.51 43.37

BRHS-AK Castillo, Aurelia 44 x1:19.23
36.72 42.51

MCHS-AK  17Kunzler, Calyssa 45 x1:19.93
37.63 42.30

LHS-AK Lee, Zoie 46 x1:20.60
37.90 42.70

SVHS-AK Vail, Jenecca 47 x1:21.36
GCHS-AK Lindsey, Sophie 48 x1:21.92

38.54 43.38
MCHS-AK  15Cole, Katie 49 x1:26.21

38.12 48.09
BEHS-UT Keller, Kirsten 50 x1:42.26

46.05 56.21
BEHS-UT Merrill, Abigail 51 x1:43.55

  #12  Boys 100 Yard Free 
Age  Name         Team Finals Time

GCHS-AK Jensen, Jaxon 1 48.97
23.51 25.46

MCHS-AK  17Rigby, Brayden 2 52.05
24.23 27.82

BEHS-UT Keller, Griffin 3 52.50
25.21 27.29

BEHS-UT Taylor, Clip 4 52.66
24.54 28.12

GCHS-AK Farnsworth, Austin 5 53.43
25.60 27.83

SVHS-AK   9Higginbotham, David 6 53.51
25.63 27.88

MCHS-AK  17Erikson, Nick 7 53.88
25.92 27.96

SVHS-AK   9Robinson, Ryan 8 54.00
25.73 28.27

BRHS-AK Christensen, Cameron 9 54.18
25.55 28.63

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Tenny, Joe 10 54.80
26.28 28.52

MCHS-AK  17Jacobsen, Caleb 11 56.39
26.60 29.79

GCHS-AK Bingham, Mason 12 56.47
26.78 29.69

GCHS-AK Swenson, Benjamin 13 56.92
26.75 30.17

BRHS-AK Hinkle, Tyler 14 57.04
27.51 29.53

BEHS-UT Walker, Preston 15 57.15
27.21 29.94

RIDGE-A
K 

 17Pickett, Wyatt 16 58.09
27.78 30.31

LHS-AK Bernhardt, Spencer 17 59.53
27.74 31.79

GCHS-AK Seamons, Nathan 18 x59.91
29.23 30.68

RIDGE-A
K 

 14Anderson, Carter 19 59.98
29.04 30.94

RIDGE-A
K 

 14Grunig, Peter 20 1:00.30
29.03 31.27

GCHS-AK Gibbons, Adam 21 x1:00.50
29.45 31.05

BEHS-UT Bjorn, Dakota 22 1:00.74
29.00 31.74

BEHS-UT Williams, Jacob 23 x1:00.82
29.08 31.74

BEHS-UT Herbert, Caleb 24 x1:00.92
29.55 31.37

BEHS-UT Bodily, Cale 25 x1:01.03
28.98 32.05

BRHS-AK Savik, Spencer 26 1:02.06
29.61 32.45

BEHS-UT Ward, Ethan 27 x1:02.26
30.00 32.26

SVHS-AK Christiansen, Beck 28 1:02.35
29.77 32.58

BEHS-UT Brough, Boyd 29 x1:03.11
30.59 32.52

BEHS-UT Capener, Oliver 30 x1:03.12
29.77 33.35

BEHS-UT Grunander, Andrew 31 x1:03.23
30.27 32.96

SVHS-AK White, Caleb 32 1:03.48
31.13 32.35

BRHS-AK Gibbs, Keeghan 33 1:03.51
30.86 32.65

LHS-AK Edwards, Xavier 34 1:03.93
30.41 33.52

MCHS-AK  15Bailey, Cash 35 1:04.14
30.11 34.03

SVHS-AK Parks, Alex 36 x1:05.59
30.78 34.81

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Fitzgerald, Tayton 37 x1:06.78
LHS-AK Kim, Daniel 38 1:07.14

31.89 35.25
MCHS-AK  16Lerohl, Jaron 39 x1:08.43

32.20 36.23
SVHS-AK Sanders, Malakai 40 x1:08.80

32.75 36.05
GCHS-AK Haines, Brigham 41 x1:09.75

33.73 36.02
BEHS-UT Holdaway, Jack 42 x1:09.92

33.36 36.56
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(#12  Boys 100 Yard Free) 

BRHS-AK Marshall, Kelton 43 x1:10.30
32.88 37.42

BEHS-UT Castillo-Rivera, Logan 44 x1:10.56
32.79 37.77

RIDGE-A
K 

 14Whelan, Gabe 45 x1:10.68
34.64 36.04

GCHS-AK Matson, Griffin 46 x1:12.51
35.88 36.63

MCHS-AK  17Bunce, Shawn 47 x1:14.28
35.95 38.33

BRHS-AK Miller, Landon 48 x1:14.98
35.50 39.48

BEHS-UT Pilivi, Porter 49 x1:18.60
35.68 42.92

BRHS-AK Nay, Chaska 50 x1:19.78
LHS-AK Benson, Andrew 51 1:20.44

37.73 42.71
BRHS-AK Oram, Riley 52 x1:25.40

38.96 46.44
RIDGE-A
K 

 14Jensen, Dallin --- DQ
No touch on turn 

  #13  Girls 500 Yard Free 
Age  Name         Team Finals Time

RIDGE-A
K 

 14Eubanks, Carly 1 5:49.70
32.10 34.94 36.0136.10
35.85 36.46 35.70 35.97
33.48 33.09

BEHS-UT McClellan, Lily 2 5:50.88
31.41 34.91 35.9735.74
35.73 36.58 35.77 36.08
35.52 33.17

GCHS-AK Erickson, Abbey 3 6:00.59
32.46 35.92 36.0736.75
36.06 37.06 36.92 36.50
36.83 36.02

SVHS-AK Legler, Ellie 4 6:03.73
33.08 36.73 37.7636.74
38.30 38.06 36.41 37.49
35.90 33.26

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Billings, Avery J 5 6:12.66
35.17 37.19 38.1538.76
37.92 37.17 38.63 38.29
36.93 34.45

SVHS-AK Bassett, Lauren 6 6:13.55
33.86 37.06 38.5437.70
38.12 38.27 38.62 38.55
37.89 34.94

BEHS-UT Jensen, Alexis 7 6:14.17
32.59 36.15 38.3037.31
38.63 38.17 38.82 39.34
38.02 36.84

SVHS-AK Coltrin, Chelsea 8 6:18.75
34.07 37.48 38.6537.68
38.33 38.76 38.91 38.86
38.92 37.09

BRHS-AK Gee, Raigan 9 6:21.63
33.85 36.58 38.4538.32
39.20 38.65 38.73 39.65
39.94 38.26

MCHS-AK  14Child, Kennedy 10 6:31.49
35.04 38.23 39.4039.87
40.42 39.20 39.82 39.93

1:19.58
MCHS-AK  16Jarrett, Chantel 11 6:40.80

36.53 39.36 40.6540.13
40.38 40.62 41.01 41.04
40.88 40.20

BEHS-UT Blaine, Emily 12 6:43.08
34.61 39.50 40.8640.76
41.48 41.93 41.40 41.41
40.80 40.33

MCHS-AK  14Phillips, Morgan 13 6:44.03
35.65 39.80 41.7141.09
42.04 41.28 41.94 41.59
40.46 38.47

BRHS-AK Stow, Kaylee 14 6:48.65
34.93 40.96 41.4741.25
42.22 42.33 43.20 42.83
41.65 37.81

BRHS-AK Adams, Kassidy 15 6:49.90
36.25 40.32 41.8741.28
42.11 42.71 42.41 42.97
41.33 38.65

  #14  Boys 500 Yard Free 
Age  Name         Team Finals Time

SVHS-AK Anderson, Darwin 1 4:44.57
25.07 28.12 29.1328.69
29.49 29.30 29.06 29.66
28.92 27.13

MCHS-AK  17Leishman, Mason 2 5:19.38
28.74 30.44 32.3531.23
32.24 32.47 32.64 33.42
33.49 32.36

BEHS-UT Perkins, Corban 3 5:29.54
28.92 31.58 33.0432.41
33.29 33.91 34.14 34.45
34.79 33.01

BEHS-UT Jensen, Dane 4 5:41.47
29.18 32.93 34.2834.23
35.37 35.64 35.57 35.54
35.07 33.66

BRHS-AK Hadley, Keegan 5 5:51.33
30.88 35.58 36.0036.61
35.64 36.03 35.46 36.17
36.43 32.53

RIDGE-A
K 

 17Hansen, Bryson 6 5:54.25
31.05 34.70 35.5135.46
35.84 36.59 36.69 36.50
36.86 35.05

BRHS-AK Borg, Dallen 7 5:58.54
30.70 35.12 36.4835.85
37.13 37.15 37.13 37.77
36.37 34.84

BEHS-UT Phelps, Aaron 8 6:03.15
30.49 35.38 37.5237.15
38.02 37.78 37.99 37.47
37.71 33.64

GCHS-AK Kunz, Kyler 9 6:06.56
32.13 35.63 36.9437.23
37.65 37.51 37.95 38.04
37.75 35.73

LHS-AK Dahle, Parker 10 6:15.85
30.96 36.94 38.0836.84
39.60 39.56 38.87 39.56
39.60 35.84

BRHS-AK Griffin, Ethan 11 6:17.11
31.91 37.43 38.4238.91
39.15 39.03 39.39 39.79
37.74 35.34

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Weston, Nate 12 6:26.93
33.00 36.37 40.0638.14
39.20 41.10 40.97 39.83
40.00 38.26

SVHS-AK Archibald, Jacob 13 6:53.91
34.50 39.89 43.4943.30
43.47 43.36
41.43 37.05

SVHS-AK Lawyer, Jacob 14 7:14.03
38.75 43.85 45.8043.37
45.22 45.37 44.16 44.31
44.40 38.80

  #15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay 
  Team Relay Finals Time

A RIDGE-AK 1 1:46.35
Sorensen, Grace 17 Christensen, Savannah 16 
Cook, Madeline 15 Eubanks, Carly 14 

26.48 26.94 26.1026.83
A GCHS-AK 2 1:50.49

Coats, Kaylee Israelsen, Cherstin 
Allred, Esther Schick, Johanna 

27.38 28.03 26.6728.41
A SVHS-AK 3 1:50.72

Jensen, Kiley 9 Dean, Allison 
Parks, Ashley 10 Gibbons, Jenna 

27.90 28.82 26.1927.81
A BEHS-UT 4 1:52.15

Gonsalves, Ember Hodgkinson, Bailey 
Dixon, Ellie McClellan, Lily 

27.09 29.18 28.5827.30
A LHS-AK 5 1:53.38

Miller, Mikayel Wappett, Meridian 
Cerroni, Olivia Xu, Chessy 

28.84 28.20 27.6928.65
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(#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay) 

A MCHS-AK 6 1:58.42
Kimber, Madison 17 Warde, Ivy 15 
Oman, Gabby 14 Evans, Hanna 15 

28.75 28.95 28.8231.90
B RIDGE-AK 7 1:59.22

Bragg, Skyler 16 McNeil, Sarah 14 
Larsen, Lily 15 Banham, Mauri 17 

29.10 32.00 28.5029.62
B SVHS-AK 8 2:00.36

McBride, Libby Didericksen, Sydnee 
Kim, Dana 9 Coltrin, Chelsea 

31.70 30.16 29.8128.69
A BRHS-AK 9 2:00.70

Stow, Kaylee Hawkes, Madilin 
Ostermiller, Kalli Gee, Raigan 

31.23 30.16 29.4729.84
B GCHS-AK 10 2:01.25

Selman, Saige Erickson, Abbey 
Gracey, Hannah Welsh, Hailey 

29.06 30.07 31.3230.80
B BEHS-UT 11 2:01.66

Jones, Breanne Palmer, Gracie 
Hansen, Sariah Harrop, Sage 

30.11 30.92 29.4831.15
C RIDGE-AK 12 x2:03.28

Johnson, Elise 14 Thayn, Ashley 14 
Christensen, Kennedy 14 Rodriguez, Ximena 17 

30.21 32.15 30.7230.20
B LHS-AK 13 2:04.49

Watkins, Ellise Benson, Mariah 
Schiffman, Amanda Ugray, Zsofia 

30.95 31.31 29.6632.57
C BEHS-UT 14 x2:04.85

Bodily, Chloe Hale, Kinsey 
Ward, Annie Blaine, Emily 

32.11 30.43 30.4231.89
B MCHS-AK 15 2:05.86

Jarrett, Chantel 16 Hadfield, Amelia 15 
Phillips, Morgan 14 Child, Kennedy 14 

31.29 30.62 1:03.95
D RIDGE-AK 16 x2:05.87

Glenn, Abigail 14 Holbrook, Lily 15 
Baumann, Alexis 16 Suisse, Brooklyn 16 

30.33 34.27 30.1131.16
B BRHS-AK 17 2:06.41

Schuffenhauer, Skyy Mickelsen, Morgan 
Page, Braidyn Adams, Kambree 

31.01 31.24 31.0833.08
C SVHS-AK 18 x2:06.86

Isaacson, Samantha Nowling, Carlina 
Nowling, Anastasia Mitchell, Kendra 9 

32.70 31.10 31.8231.24
C MCHS-AK 19 x2:11.68

Daines, Kate 17 Watrin, Reagan 16 
Bradshaw, Jade 14 Johnson, Lexi 15 

31.70 33.31 32.3834.29

C LHS-AK 20 x2:14.37
Dudley, Jayden Lee, Zoie 
Colton, Olivia Pierre, Summer 

32.77 36.24 28.7536.61
D MCHS-AK 21 x2:16.35

Schroeder, Janine 16 Garbe, Annamariah 17 
Cole, Katie 15 Nielson, Sidney 15 

33.59 34.50 32.6035.66
C BRHS-AK 22 x2:16.36

Castillo, Aurelia Littlefield, Ashley 
Parker, Libby Gardner, Kambry 

34.55 33.91 33.3634.54
D SVHS-AK 23 x2:39.25

Vail, Jenecca Hixson, Betsy 
Cox, Shae Wright, Kaylie 

41.68 30.14 42.8444.59

  #16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay 
  Team Relay Finals Time

A SVHS-AK 1 1:31.56
Anderson, Darwin Higginbotham, David 9 
Robinson, Ryan 9 Walters, Jake 10 

22.53 24.13 20.9423.96
A GCHS-AK 2 1:35.82

Farnsworth, Austin Swenson, Benjamin 
Bingham, Mason Jensen, Jaxon 

24.34 24.93 21.8524.70
A BEHS-UT 3 1:36.10

Keller, Griffin Perkins, Corban 
Taylor, Clip Penfold, Cameron 

24.13 24.85 23.9223.20
A MCHS-AK 4 1:37.05

Erikson, Nick 17 Edlund, Benjamin 18 
Pinto, Pedro 17 Rigby, Brayden 17 

25.09 24.37 22.7624.83
A LHS-AK 5 1:40.86

Kowallis, Seth Hellstern, Wesly 
Dahle, Parker Merriam, Stewart 

25.92 24.87 24.5125.56
A BRHS-AK 6 1:41.73

Buttars, Braxton Hinkle, Tyler 
Irwin, Brayden Christensen, Cameron 

25.73 25.55 25.0325.42
B SVHS-AK 7 1:42.50

Jones, Steven 9 DuBose, Jackson 
Christiansen, Beck Lingentelder, Luca 

25.98 25.35 24.6626.51
A RIDGE-AK 8 1:43.08

McEuen, Trevor 17 Grunig, Peter 14 
Pickett, Wyatt 17 Caliendo, Anthony 15 

26.12 27.14 24.0825.74
B MCHS-AK 9 1:46.14

Gittins, Koy 17 Rebalkin, Tanner 18 
Phillips, Kai 16 Black, Jake 15 

25.94 26.49 26.9126.80
B GCHS-AK 10 1:47.85

Seamons, Nathan Jensen, Josh 
Gibbons, Adam Badger, Brayden 

28.07 26.21 26.8426.73

C BEHS-UT *11 x1:49.04
Ward, Ethan Capener, Oliver 
Phelps, Aaron Biskey, Preston 

27.08 28.07 26.2527.64
B BEHS-UT *11 1:49.04

Jensen, Dane Bjorn, Dakota 
Herbert, Caleb Williams, Jacob 

27.01 27.63 27.2327.17
B LHS-AK 13 1:51.34

Bernhardt, Spencer Saurey, Porter 
Edwards, Ethan Edwards, Xavier 

27.54 28.19 27.2928.32
B BRHS-AK 14 1:52.40

Rowley, Aaron Gibbs, Keeghan 
Borg, Dallen Savik, Spencer 

30.13 28.03 26.5827.66
D BEHS-UT 15 x1:52.79

Draney, David Martin, Travis 
Brough, Boyd Bodily, Cale 

28.41 28.49 27.1128.78
C MCHS-AK 16 x1:53.29

Bailey, Cash 15 Brown, Landon 14 
Lerohl, Jaron 16 Jensen, TJ 17 

28.89 27.90
C SVHS-AK 17 x1:54.66

Dubon, Tavin Archibald, Jacob 
Bair, Colby Duce, Dylan 

27.52 28.13 28.1730.84
B RIDGE-AK 18 1:55.56

Dustin, Cole 14 Ward, Jeremy 14 
Clonts, Wade 16 Weston, Nate 15 

28.69 29.12 28.7728.98
C GCHS-AK 19 x1:56.23

Haines, Brigham Thompson, Kaleb 
Kunz, Kyler Selman, Ben 

31.65 27.04 26.6030.94
D GCHS-AK 20 x1:56.26

Campbell, Conner Hawkins, Nick 
Ercanbrack, Sam Matson, Griffin 

28.88 27.49 31.8328.06
E BEHS-UT 21 x1:56.89

Ferguson, Jacob Castillo-Rivera, Logan 
Grunander, Andrew Berry, Logan 

29.52 29.84 29.6627.87
C BRHS-AK 22 x2:00.17

Warner, Heath Marshall, Kelton 
Marshall, Kaden Tanner, Brody 

32.34 31.11 28.9127.81
C LHS-AK 23 x2:01.26

Kim, Daniel Mclaughlin, Jake 
Geller, Ari O'Donnell, Ryan 

30.50 29.74 31.1429.88
C RIDGE-AK 24 x2:01.31

Whelan, Gabe 14 Checketts, Benjamin 14 
Jensen, Dallin 14 Fitzgerald, Tayton 15 

31.23 30.31 28.9830.79
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(#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay) 

D MCHS-AK 25 x2:11.24
Stapley, Kaiden 15 Bunce, Shawn 17 
Christiansen, Chance 15 Prasek, John 17 

31.32 33.40 29.1637.36

  #17  Girls 100 Yard Back 
Age  Name         Team Finals Time

GCHS-AK Miggin, Millie 1 1:03.98
31.03 32.95

GCHS-AK Hubener, Mia 2 1:08.49
33.43 35.06

SVHS-AK   9Wallace, Katelyn 3 1:09.57
33.90 35.67

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Rigby, Hailey M 4 1:10.33
35.08 35.25

BEHS-UT Lusted, Kitsel 5 1:10.48
34.12 36.36

MCHS-AK  15Evans, Hanna 6 1:10.96
35.32 35.64

MCHS-AK  15Warde, Ivy 7 1:11.54
34.22 37.32

GCHS-AK Selman, Saige 8 1:12.38
35.20 37.18

BEHS-UT Hale, Kinsey 9 1:13.08
35.67 37.41

BEHS-UT Biskey, Liberty 10 1:13.67
36.01 37.66

RIDGE-A
K 

 17Banham, Mauri 11 1:14.61
37.07 37.54

BRHS-AK Nay, Alethea 12 1:15.23
36.56 38.67

BRHS-AK Mickelsen, Madyson 13 1:15.59
36.75 38.84

MCHS-AK  17Daines, Kate 14 1:17.19
RIDGE-A
K 

 17Rodriguez, Ximena 15 1:17.50
37.88 39.62

MCHS-AK  16Schroeder, Janine 16 1:20.48
38.43 42.05

RIDGE-A
K 

 16Baumann, Alexis 17 1:20.60
39.13 41.47

LHS-AK Watkins, Ellise 18 1:21.37
GCHS-AK Welsh, Hailey 19 1:22.06

40.42 41.64
BRHS-AK Ostermiller, Kalli 20 1:22.50

39.36 43.14
LHS-AK Dudley, Jayden 21 1:22.96

40.79 42.17
MCHS-AK  16Watrin, Reagan 22 x1:23.25

41.26 41.99
BEHS-UT Sparks, Rachel 23 1:23.41

40.70 42.71
RIDGE-A
K 

 14Johnson, Elise 24 x1:25.09
41.82 43.27

SVHS-AK Wright, Alainna 25 1:25.27
BRHS-AK Parker, Libby 26 1:25.64

41.63 44.01

BRHS-AK Adams, Kambree 27 x1:26.75
41.36 45.39

MCHS-AK  14Jensen, Addi 28 x1:27.33
43.14 44.19

BRHS-AK Christensen, Amber 29 x1:29.26
43.26 46.00

SVHS-AK Daniels, Riley 30 1:29.96
45.41 44.55

LHS-AK Colton, Olivia 31 1:31.64
BRHS-AK Gardner, Kambry 32 x1:33.03

43.93 49.10
MCHS-AK  17Garbe, Annamariah 33 x1:37.13
LHS-AK Hansen, Belle 34 1:43.44
MCHS-AK  14Stakebake, Allee 35 x1:44.66
BRHS-AK Littlefield, Ashley 36 x1:48.16
SVHS-AK Wright, Kaylie 37 1:56.29
GCHS-AK Olson, Kourtney J --- DQ

No touch at turn 
41.38 47.78

  #18  Boys 100 Yard Back 
Age  Name         Team Finals Time

BEHS-UT Taylor, Clip 1 57.65
27.39 30.26

BEHS-UT Holdaway, Sage 2 1:00.25
28.96 31.29

SVHS-AK Tueller, Jaxon 3 1:00.47
29.75 30.72

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Caliendo, Anthony 4 1:01.70
30.07 31.63

GCHS-AK Soule, Gavin 5 1:02.34
29.86 32.48

BEHS-UT Thomson, Isaac 6 1:03.91
30.26 33.65

BEHS-UT Biskey, Preston 7 1:04.39
31.25 33.14

MCHS-AK  16Phillips, Kai 8 1:04.86
31.46 33.40

GCHS-AK Bunnell, Stephen 9 1:04.91
31.46 33.45

MCHS-AK  15Roundy, Zach 10 1:05.13
31.60 33.53

MCHS-AK  14Norman, Jaden 11 1:07.30
32.37 34.93

BRHS-AK Hadley, Keegan 12 1:07.51
32.61 34.90

GCHS-AK Peery, Jaren 13 1:07.90
32.84 35.06

RIDGE-A
K 

 17Pickett, Wyatt *14 1:09.14
33.78 35.36

SVHS-AK   9Jones, Steven *14 1:09.14
34.15 34.99

RIDGE-A
K 

 16Orth, Daniel 16 1:09.78
33.68 36.10

BEHS-UT Draney, David 17 x1:10.41
33.62 36.79

MCHS-AK  17Pinto, Pedro 18 1:10.51
34.07 36.44

GCHS-AK Farnsworth, Tyson 19 1:12.00
35.60 36.40

RIDGE-A
K 

 14Grunig, Peter 20 1:13.35
BRHS-AK Borg, Dallen 21 1:14.18

36.41 37.77
MCHS-AK  17Jensen, TJ 22 x1:14.28

36.10 38.18
RIDGE-A
K 

 14Dustin, Cole 23 x1:14.67
36.36 38.31

LHS-AK Edwards, Ethan 24 1:15.41
36.66 38.75

GCHS-AK Campbell, Conner 25 x1:15.65
37.17 38.48

GCHS-AK Ercanbrack, Sam 26 x1:15.90
37.31 38.59

SVHS-AK Parks, Alex 27 1:16.10
SVHS-AK Duce, Dylan 28 1:16.21

37.84 38.37
RIDGE-A
K 

 14Jensen, Dallin 29 x1:16.24
BEHS-UT Berry, Logan 30 x1:16.84

37.62 39.22
SVHS-AK Greathouse, Jeffrey 31 x1:17.57

38.21 39.36
MCHS-AK  17Prasek, John 32 x1:18.16

39.19 38.97
BRHS-AK Kowallis, Kael 33 1:19.77

39.45 40.32
MCHS-AK  14Brown, Landon 34 x1:19.83

38.76 41.07
GCHS-AK Matson, Griffin 35 x1:20.46
SVHS-AK Summers, Kendrick 36 x1:22.05

40.56 41.49
MCHS-AK  17Bunce, Shawn 37 x1:26.71

42.71 44.00
MCHS-AK  15Stapley, Kaiden 38 x1:31.61

45.44 46.17
BRHS-AK Ingleby, Peter 39 1:32.74

43.17 49.57
MCHS-AK  15Christiansen, Chance 40 x1:47.05

51.67 55.38

  #19  Girls 100 Yard Breast 
Age  Name         Team Finals Time

GCHS-AK Israelsen, Abby 1 1:14.10
35.82 38.28

BRHS-AK Hawkes, Madilin 2 1:17.33
36.48 40.85

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Sadler, Danya 3 1:20.83
38.56 42.27

BEHS-UT Palmer, Gracie 4 1:21.46
37.99 43.47

MCHS-AK  14Isom, Hannah 5 1:24.68
40.98 43.70

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Larsen, Lily 6 1:25.52
40.99 44.53

BEHS-UT Jensen, Alexis 7 1:25.55
40.17 45.38
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(#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast) 

LHS-AK Schiffman, Amanda 8 1:27.69
41.53 46.16

BEHS-UT Hansen, Sariah 9 1:27.74
41.91 45.83

RIDGE-A
K 

 17Wilker, Cassie 10 1:28.12
41.21 46.91

GCHS-AK Hamp, Maddy 11 1:28.22
41.29 46.93

LHS-AK Echols, Lexi 12 1:28.46
41.58 46.88

SVHS-AK Nowling, Carlina 13 1:28.85
42.80 46.05

SVHS-AK   9Jenkins, Emily 14 1:29.37
40.93 48.44

BEHS-UT Ward, Annie 15 1:31.61
42.62 48.99

LHS-AK Coppin, Ariana 16 1:31.94
42.76 49.18

MCHS-AK  15Hadfield, Amelia 17 1:32.84
44.61 48.23

MCHS-AK  17Godfrey, Jasmine 18 1:33.31
42.99 50.32

RIDGE-A
K 

 16Moliter, Charlene 19 1:33.67
43.93 49.74

BRHS-AK Schuffenhauer, Skyy 20 1:35.61
45.19 50.42

BRHS-AK Mickelsen, Morgan 21 1:36.07
44.87 51.20

BRHS-AK Stocks, Makaela 22 1:40.10
46.96 53.14

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Sorenson, Analise 23 x1:40.56
47.52 53.04

MCHS-AK  15Nielson, Sidney 24 1:42.15
47.97 54.18

GCHS-AK Keller, Esther 25 1:44.42
48.41 56.01

MCHS-AK  14Bradshaw, Jade 26 x1:45.31
50.40 54.91

MCHS-AK  14Stakebake, Allee 27 x1:46.76
SVHS-AK Vail, Jenecca 28 1:48.46
BRHS-AK Garcia, Aubrey 29 x1:58.01

56.16 1:01.85

  #20  Boys 100 Yard Breast 
Age  Name         Team Finals Time

SVHS-AK   9Robinson, Ryan 1 1:07.45
30.96 36.49

BEHS-UT Monson, Devin *2 1:08.01
32.41 35.60

BEHS-UT Panter, Isaac *2 1:08.01
31.57 36.44

GCHS-AK Bingham, Mason 4 1:09.62
33.85 35.77

GCHS-AK Gibbons, Adam 5 1:09.85
33.94 35.91

SVHS-AK DuBose, Jackson 6 1:11.74
33.83 37.91

MCHS-AK  17Gittins, Koy 7 1:12.41
32.85 39.56

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Sorensen, Isaac I 8 1:12.89
34.79 38.10

GCHS-AK Jensen, Josh 9 1:14.03
34.41 39.62

BRHS-AK Marshall, Kaden 10 1:14.42
34.48 39.94

MCHS-AK  18Rebalkin, Tanner 11 1:15.09
35.65 39.44

LHS-AK Bernhardt, Spencer 12 1:15.48
35.36 40.12

BEHS-UT Draney, David 13 1:17.15
35.81 41.34

SVHS-AK Lingentelder, Luca 14 1:18.71
37.04 41.67

LHS-AK Kowallis, Tayson 15 1:19.73
36.89 42.84

BRHS-AK Buttars, Trevor 16 1:20.37
37.82 42.55

GCHS-AK Hawkins, Nick 17 1:20.67
38.70 41.97

RIDGE-A
K 

 14Ward, Jeremy 18 1:20.98
38.96 42.02

MCHS-AK  16Lerohl, Jaron 19 1:21.71
39.41 42.30

BRHS-AK Tanner, Brody 20 1:22.14
38.69 43.45

BRHS-AK Rasmussen, Kourtlan 21 1:22.35
39.31 43.04

GCHS-AK Selman, Ben 22 x1:23.46
41.22 42.24

SVHS-AK Christiansen, Beck 23 1:23.63
38.61 45.02

SVHS-AK Sanders, Malakai 24 x1:23.64
39.21 44.43

GCHS-AK Badger, Brayden 25 x1:23.95
38.75 45.20

BEHS-UT Grunander, Andrew 26 1:24.12
39.48 44.64

RIDGE-A
K 

 14Checketts, Benjamin 27 1:24.71
39.84 44.87

LHS-AK Smart, Carson 28 1:25.29
39.21 46.08

SVHS-AK Lawyer, Jacob 29 x1:25.99
41.43 44.56

BRHS-AK Kowallis, Jefferson 30 x1:27.29
39.92 47.37

BEHS-UT Holdaway, Jack 31 x1:30.33
42.86 47.47

LHS-AK Geller, Ari 32 1:30.81
40.93 49.88

LHS-AK O'Donnell, Ryan 33 x1:31.11
43.84 47.27

GCHS-AK Haines, Brigham 34 x1:31.70
43.87 47.83

SVHS-AK Smith, Blain 35 x1:33.90
43.77 50.13

RIDGE-A
K 

 15Howell, Easton 36 1:35.21
44.54 50.67

SVHS-AK Bair, Colby 37 x1:38.99
45.14 53.85

RIDGE-A
K 

 14Orth, Samuel --- DQ
Elbows recovered over water 

48.97 56.93

  #21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay 
  Team Relay Finals Time

A GCHS-AK 1 3:55.57
Hubener, Mia Israelsen, Abby 
Schick, Johanna Miggin, Millie 

28.94 59.86 59.7428.26
28.37 59.24 26.72 56.73

A RIDGE-AK 2 3:59.89
Christensen, Savannah 16 Rigby, Hailey M 15 
Sorensen, Grace 17 Eubanks, Carly 14 

29.04 1:00.27 1:02.3530.29
27.40 59.69 26.90 57.58

A SVHS-AK 3 4:08.92
Dean, Allison Wallace, Katelyn 9 
Bassett, Lauren McBride, Maggie 9 

29.78 1:01.89 1:02.4729.51
29.30 1:01.89 29.97 1:02.67

A BEHS-UT 4 4:10.86
Lusted, Kitsel Dixon, Ellie 
Gonsalves, Ember McClellan, Lily 

30.20 1:04.32 1:01.3628.48
28.37 1:01.12 30.18 1:04.06

A MCHS-AK 5 4:11.55
Scott, Abby 16 Kimber, Madison 17 
Weeks, Aubrey 18 Edwards, Abby 17 

30.63 1:03.83 1:03.9530.02
29.72 1:04.58 28.07 59.19

A LHS-AK 6 4:12.36
Cerroni, Olivia Xu, Chessy 
Wappett, Meridian Miller, Mikayel 

31.13 1:05.14 1:03.3429.60
29.39 1:03.56 28.93 1:00.32

B SVHS-AK 7 4:18.66
Loertscher, Lydia 9 Jenkins, Emily 9 
Legler, Ellie Parks, Ashley 10 

31.48 1:05.38 1:05.9430.29
30.20 1:03.77 30.16 1:03.57

A BRHS-AK 8 4:20.08
Gee, Raigan Stow, Kaylee 
Mickelsen, Madyson Ostermiller, Lindsey 

30.48 1:03.51 1:07.0032.42
30.79 1:05.92 28.50 1:03.65

B BEHS-UT 9 4:24.23
Rupper, Anna Biskey, Liberty 
Jensen, Alexis Harrop, Sage 

31.31 1:05.47 1:06.0731.47
31.63 1:07.45 30.70 1:05.24
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(#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay) 

B RIDGE-AK 10 4:28.17
Banham, Mauri 17 Sadler, Danya 15 
Christensen, Kennedy 14 Johnson, Elise 14 

30.21 1:02.43 1:08.5332.94
33.04 1:09.82 33.11 1:07.39

B MCHS-AK 11 4:34.79
Jarrett, Chantel 16 Jensen, Addi 14 
Hadfield, Amelia 15 Warde, Ivy 15 

31.57 1:07.13 1:15.2135.32
32.63 1:08.66 29.70 1:03.79

B GCHS-AK 12 4:41.05
Erickson, Abbey Hamp, Maddy 
Lindsey, Sophie Israelsen, Cherstin 

31.19 1:05.58 1:09.9033.63
37.23 1:22.84 29.71 1:02.73

B BRHS-AK 13 4:45.34
Nay, Alethea Castillo, Aurelia 
Ostermiller, Kalli Adams, Kassidy 

33.13 1:10.17 1:17.7435.62
31.77 1:08.78 32.23 1:08.65

  #22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay 
  Team Relay Finals Time

A SVHS-AK 1 3:23.74
Walters, Jake 10 Higginbotham, David 9 
Tueller, Jaxon Anderson, Darwin 

22.61 47.91 53.7725.38
25.68 54.10 22.98 47.96

A BEHS-UT 2 3:31.69
Penfold, Cameron Keller, Griffin 
Monson, Devin Taylor, Clip 

25.75 53.71 51.5924.64
26.16 54.78 23.95 51.61

A GCHS-AK 3 3:34.47
Farnsworth, Austin Peery, Jaren 
Poulsen, Alan Jensen, Jaxon 

25.51 53.94 56.6826.53
26.17 55.32 23.02 48.53

A RIDGE-AK 4 3:40.99
Caliendo, Anthony 15 Tenny, Joe 15 
Hansen, Bryson 17 Sorensen, Isaac I 15 

26.00 54.51 55.4526.40
26.21 55.92 26.23 55.11

B BEHS-UT 5 3:44.37
Panter, Isaac Holdaway, Sage 
Thomson, Isaac Walker, Preston 

27.00 56.49 55.2626.41
26.41 56.17 26.80 56.45

A LHS-AK 6 3:45.62
Kowallis, Seth Hellstern, Wesly 
Dahle, Parker Merriam, Stewart 

27.00 56.82 55.9226.31
27.75 58.63 25.36 54.25

A MCHS-AK 7 3:46.24
Leishman, Mason 17 Jacobsen, Caleb 17 
Roundy, Zach 15 Pinto, Pedro 17 

27.26 56.16 57.0526.44
27.18 56.87 26.50 56.16

B MCHS-AK 8 3:48.51
Norman, Jaden 14 Edlund, Benjamin 18 
Rebalkin, Tanner 18 Stapley, Ethan 16 

26.87 56.64 57.4626.39
27.80 57.51 26.63 56.90

B GCHS-AK 9 3:56.97
Jensen, Josh Bunnell, Stephen 
Farnsworth, Tyson Soule, Gavin 

28.12 59.35 59.5427.64
28.86 1:00.75 27.37 57.33

A BRHS-AK 10 4:05.01
Borg, Dallen Hadley, Keegan 
Hugie, Anthony Hinkle, Tyler 

29.49 1:02.07 1:00.2628.23
29.83 1:04.06 27.27 58.62

B RIDGE-AK 11 4:08.21
Swan, Benjamin 15 Weston, Nate 15 
Orth, Daniel 16 Anderson, Carter 14 

29.71 1:02.37 1:04.0831.08
29.23 1:01.52 28.56 1:00.24

B BRHS-AK 12 4:11.09
Gibbs, Keeghan Rowley, Aaron 
Buttars, Trevor Noorda, Carson 

29.62 1:04.12 1:10.2729.77
22.27 53.83 29.41 1:02.87

B SVHS-AK 13 4:20.43
Christiansen, Beck Parks, Alex 
White, Caleb Duce, Dylan 

30.37 1:05.26 1:05.2929.99
30.33 1:06.34 28.70 1:03.54

  Combined Team Scores 
 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 22 

1. Box Elder High School 892
2. Green Canyon High School 754.5
3. Sky View High School 729.5
4. Mountain Crest High School 628
5. Ridgeline High School 607.5
6. Bear River High School 392
7. Logan High School 284.5

  Scores - Women 
 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22 
1. Green Canyon High School 425
2. Box Elder High School 405
3. Ridgeline High School 397
4. Sky View High School 368
5. Mountain Crest High School 237
6. Bear River High School 176
7. Logan High School 137

  Scores - Men 
 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22 

1. Box Elder High School 487
2. Mountain Crest High School 391
3. Sky View High School 361.5
4. Green Canyon High School 329.5
5. Bear River High School 216
6. Ridgeline High School 210.5
7. Logan High School 147.5


